
Date

MODEL

m3/h

RATED CAPACITY CAPACITA' NOMINALE l/min

CFM

Working pressure Pressione Esercizio bar (Max pressure 16 bar )

Weight Peso kg

Air connection Attacchi Aria IN / OUT

Drain connection Attacco Drenaggio

A mm

Dimensions Dimensioni B mm

C mm (with Auto Drain)

D mm

E mm

m °C bar
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FGO 2176

2176

36267

1279

7

16,9

BSP‐F 3"

3/8"

200

980

32

192

910

Cartridge                     

Cartucce

Type
Max dim.

Process

M 1

interception 

coalescing
100 0,15

Max 

Temp

Pressure 

drop

P 3 interception 100 0,08

C ‐ activated carbon 60 0,08

interception 

coalescing
100 0,15

H 0,01


